2009-201400 0 OO
Jdbooobogttddboboobogtt

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

gz000-2040 0 ggdooooboodoogoobboobbugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooobobbooooooooboon

O000o00ooo http://www.abaogao.com/b/qitajiadian/431043846F.html

O0o0oo0bO00dbRMB9800 OO DO ORMB9800 OO 0O +0 00O 0O RMB 10000

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/qitajiadian/431043846F.html

Jooodootdboodd

00000 [b]2009-20140 [b]0 0000000000000 0000000000 00000(/]
000000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000
00000200000000000000
OO0[pO00O000000000000000O([/b]
00000 00000000000000000
00000 000000000

00000 2009—20140 00000000000
00000 2009—20140 00000000
00000 2009—20140 000000
00000000000

00000000000
000000000000
000000000000

0000000000

goog
g
gog
ERERN
goog

00000 o htte://www.abaogao.com/b/gitajiadian/431043846F.html



http://www.abaogao.com/b/qitajiadian/431043846F.html

